

Sess— 35/2018

O/No. 18 dt. 29.08.2023 :

2 witnesses are present examined and discharged as
P.W. 5 and 6

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Cooch Behar

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.